ЕКОЛОГИЈА
Резултати испита одржаног 7.9.2020. године (септембар)
 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Презиме
	Име
	Индекс
	ТЕСТ 
	Домаћи 
	Домаћи 
	Домаћи 
	Семинар 
	Додатно
	Укупно поена
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	
	Фенологија
	Прилагођавање
	Ланци исхране
	
	(корона)  
	
	

	
	
	
	80 (40)
	10
	5
	5
	5
	5
	 
	 

	Арсић
	Јована
	2019/0016
	63
	 
	 
	5
	5
	 
	73
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	Мијаиловић 
	Емина
	2019/0039
	65
	
	
	5
	5
	
	75
	8




 
Потребно је освојити најмање 40 поена на тесту за прелазну оцену.

Контакт мејл prirodanastavapefja@gmail.com 

Са предмета


